SENSOTEC’s Model MVL7C (captive guided armature) AC-AC Long Stroke LVDT is designed for
measuring static and dynamic displacements from +0.5" to +18.5". This model achieves an
impressive 0.25% full scale non-linearity. LVDT bodies and probes are constructed of stainless
steel for durability in harsh, industrial environments. Free unguided (Model MVL7) and captive
guided spring return (Model VL7A) versions are presented on the previous page.
AC-AC Long Stroke LVDTs
Model MVL7C
LV-5

ELECTRICAL
MECHANICAL
Model MVL7C (Order Code BY126)
Available Approx Typical F.S.
Order Code Stroke Unit Wt. Output at
W/Range Ranges L" X" (oz.) 3V RMS
BY126HP ±0.5" 6.0 1.5 10 2.4V RMS
BY126HQ ±1.0" 7.0 2.5 12 3.0V RMS
BY126HR ±2.0" 11.6 3.0 18 4.8V RMS
BY126HS ±3.0" 16.0 4.5 23 4.5V RMS
BY126HT ±4.0" 17.8 5.0 25 9.6V RMS
BY126HU ±6.0 25.3 7.0 36 7.2V RMS
BY126HV ±8.0" 32.8 10.0 50 4.8V RMS
BY126HW ±10.0" 40.5 12.0 56 6.0V RMS
BY126HY ±15.0" 56.5 16.0 75 9.0V RMS
BY126HZ ±18.5" 67.0 20.0 89 11.1V RMS
Model MVL7C Captive Guided
SUNSTAR传感与控制 http://www.sensor-ic.com/ TEL:0755-83376549 FAX:0755-83376182 E-MAIL:szss20@163.com
SUNSTAR自动化 http://www.sensor-ic.com/ TEL: 0755-83376489 FAX:0755-83376182 E-MAIL:szss20@163.com
SUNSTAR 商斯达实业集团是集研发、生产、工程、销售、代理经销 、技术咨询、信息服务等